South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 08, 2024, 09:01:41 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3227 General Bill, By Rutherford, Crawford, Gagnon, Mitchell, Taylor, Guffey, O'Neal, Pope, Felder and Ligon
Summary: Status Offenses

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTIONS 63-1-40 AND 63-19-20, BOTH
RELATING TO STATUS OFFENSES, SO AS TO ELIMINATE PLAYING A PINBALL MACHINE AS A STATUS OFFENSE;
AND BY REPEALING SECTION 63-19-2430 RELATING TO THE PLAYING OF PINBALL MACHINES BY A MINOR.

12/08/22
12/08/22
01/10/23
01/10/23
02/28/23
03/27/24
03/27/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
03/29/24
04/02/24
04/02/24

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 100)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 100)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Crawford, Gagnon

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Mitchell

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (House Journal-page 6)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Taylor, Guffey, O'Neal, Pope, Felder, Ligon
Read second time (House Journal-page 42)

Roll call Yeas-111 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 43)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 44)
Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 4)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 10)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 10)

Page 1 of 1



