South Carolina Legislature

May 08, 2024, 09:01:41 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3227 General Bill, By Rutherford, Crawford, Gagnon, Mitchell, Taylor, Guffey, O'Neal, Pope, Felder and Ligon Summary: Status Offenses

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTIONS 63-1-40 AND 63-19-20, BOTH RELATING TO STATUS OFFENSES, SO AS TO ELIMINATE PLAYING A PINBALL MACHINE AS A STATUS OFFENSE; AND BY REPEALING SECTION 63-19-2430 RELATING TO THE PLAYING OF PINBALL MACHINES BY A MINOR.

12/08/22	House	Prefiled
12/08/22	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/10/23	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 100)
01/10/23	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 100)
02/28/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Crawford, Gagnon
03/27/24	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Mitchell
03/27/24	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (House Journal-page 6)
03/28/24	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Taylor, Guffey, O'Neal, Pope, Felder, Ligon
03/28/24	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 42)
03/28/24	House	Roll call Yeas-111 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 43)
03/28/24	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 44)
03/29/24	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 4)
04/02/24	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 10)
04/02/24	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 10)